

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6 9 6 9 OF 2 0 0 1

R. THAN G A V E L Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

R. MUTHA M M A L Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Appellant(s)
Mr. K.V. Vijaya ku m a r , Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. R. Ayyam Peru m a l ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
OR D E R

List after Christm a s and New Year's Holidays.

(PA W A N KUMA R)
COURT MAS T E R

(ANAN D SIN G H)
COURT MAS T E R